Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insclvency Act 1986

! Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 9
Affairs "

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

i To the Registrar of Companies ‘:':l:l

Company Number
02673913 |

Name of Company

tnsert full name of A\ B Simpson & Sons {Surface Tec ) Limited
company

Insert full names \aje  Brian Baker and lan Robert
and addresses

of Kingston Smith & Partners LLP
Devonshire House
60 Goswell Road
London, EC1M 7A

Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company's
affarrs as at 6" February 2012

Signed &KUZQ ' Date ‘o\Z\’Zonz_

Presenter's name, Kingston Smith & Partners LLP ! For Official Use I
address and
reference Devanshire House

COMPANIES HOUSE

CVL320A = Foim 4 20 5 of A Cover Sheet




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of W B Simpson & Sons (Surface Tec ) Limited
on the 6" February 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for

winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name QA\JL— VA\—'L_éL

SIQW

r—
Dated 6/ 2z / 1




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

None

Assets subjact to floating charge

Office equipment - 2008 additions
Office equipment - 2010 addiions
Assets integral to the building
Book Debts

Retentions

Uncharged assets

Estimated ts available for preferential creditors

Date 6/1/1"?.

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise
£

7,130 500

1,386 300

19,988 200

53,066 29,749

25,233 10,000

106,803 40,749




B - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carned from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors - Employees arrears of wages

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Esbimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward}

Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders

Debls secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Estimate deficiency after fioating charge where applicable {brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated tc realise
£
40,749
£
10,000
10,000
£ 30,749
£
0
£ 30,749
£
98,316
98,316
£ -67,567
£
0 0
£ -67,567
£
172,772
Nil 172,772
£ -240,339
£
100
£ -240,439

Signatdre

Date 6/l/l’L




04 Zi 2102 lenigad 90

LLOZ 19A DS Sdl

L Jo | abed

aimeubig

09'880°L.L2 Buieiot sajug 9y
000 20€ LHY ‘IIypay ‘Weyisiay ‘peoy Meysyo0y poomalbue | 13)IBA WEBIIAA JN LOAY
000 Y10 ZHY ‘Aauing ‘ajebiay ‘aue A300Y ‘Hled UojeS) SauU0isIauIc) 19)|eA Ined JIN 00AM
000 TH6 ZENL 1Sy ‘uspiel ‘adeid Aueyd g 1SINYPBIN WI0OBN Uaydals W 00INY
000 Pieog I3lEAA 00MD
172 1HY
0Z 69L'LY ‘Aaiing '|nypay ‘elels3 |euisnpu| adIoIaWOH ‘ABAA SPISUWIQ 6Z-/Z '9SNOH S UILEW 1S paywn saiuadold Jebieyel ) 001D
A A IN Y4 Dro ZLYAA 'SMOJIIA 87 UOWBN 'SdJed 8y) 91 '8snoH asey) pajwWI SaoIAIBg Jassy Apeadg 00SO
000 508 918 ‘weybuiwug ‘uoiseqbp] ‘peoy As|bey ¢g-¢g 'alenbg )eqod 0014 Yi6 - YL 200 siuawhed Aouepunpay 00D
£661/50/FZ UBAIS) 8leQ alnjuagaq usag Aunoeg
0091£'86 Jid YUEQ I3JSUILISIAA [BUOIEN O0OND
Q00 ZZ1 863N 'aui] uodn ajseoman ‘ucjuaqbuaT ‘maip yJed uojuag NHOI 001D
00 850'v¢ DNE LMN ‘uopuo? ‘peoy uoisng 9gg 'Jemo] uojsng '100|4 pIE 'saijundg g ADUBAjOSU| sSWolsns) 9 anuaaay WH LOHD
00 9€9'L¥ Yv¥ £/ 'Joodisan 320 susanyy ur Aouanosu| |euchen SWI0}SND) 9 anuansy WH 00HD
coo Dieog sex 0092
000 Aoinoai3 0030
00 000+ MMV FZAM 'SHOH 'PIojeA ‘Aepp [BLadw| '9SNoH |easy MOIPOOA JOjAE | -UIBISOD 0002
£6 /6L'e NHS 2137 '841ysia)saoia] '9joouly 'peoy UO)EAA ‘HNOTD 8]00WIy pajwi sidasuos ajuels) sgyg aj=le]
1az £9 weybuwng
000 ‘19301 [|BMUIOD Z '20jUa) 921AISS JUSI[D) [BUOHEN ‘dT17 DWW Jolfel uuil o) ssauisng $eo) ysnug 009D
3 SSa.ppy aweN Aoy

sJ0)ipai) Auedwon - g

pajwi (091 s2epng) suog g uosdwis ‘G'M

d1 s1aulied B ypws uoisbury




0Z 60 Z10Z Aenuga 60 0LOZ 13A DS Sdl L jo L 8bed

00L Bulelol sajuz z
66 0 66 0 S ‘liypay ‘@1ens] [eujsnpu| odioyawIoH ‘ABAA BPISWIO BZ-/Z "9SNCH S UILEW 1S pajwi] salyadold seBejes)  00LH
I 0 I 0 NHg 849 'Aaung ‘Asjing ‘aauq 1oubiy g/ 1BIEA WeiIp A3luels  00AH
lejoL PYIO PO Jaid sS3.IppY aweN Aoy

sJaployaleys - 9
pajjwr (081 eoepng) suog B uosduis ‘g'm _



